PolyVision

o0 678.542.3100
f 678.542.3200

polyvision.com

Authorized Resellers for the South Carolina State Contract # 5400000917

CDW-G

2 Enterprise Drive,
Suite 404

Shelton, CT 06484

Dell Marketing LP
One Dell way
Round Rock, TX 78682

SKC Communication Products, Inc

274 Museum Road
Rock Hill, SC 29732

Please send orders to:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

On-Site Sales Support:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Technical Support:
State of SC Vendor #:
F.E.lLN.:

Please send orders to:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

On-Site Sales Support:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Technical Support:
State of SC Vendor #:
F.E.l.LN.:

Please send orders to:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

On-Site Sales Support:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Technical Support:
State of SC Vendor #:
F.E.LLN.:

Sean Galligan

(866) 785-2654

(847) 930-83042
seangal@cdw.com

Lisa Cohen

(866) 668-2394 option 2
(847) 930-83188

lisacoh@cdw.com

seangal@cdw.com
7000133328

36-4230110

Scott Wilkins

(800) 981-3355

(866) 501-8304

scott wilkins@dell.com

Andrew Morris

(910) 233-4167

(512) 283-7757

andrew norris@dell.com

Scott Wilkins at scott wilkins@dell.com
99-116824

74-2616805

Emily Mills

(877) 696-7223

(877) 696-0985
emily.mills@skccom.com
Frankie Lyles / Wes Bodenhamer
(877) 696-7228

(877) 696-0985
frankie.lyles@skccom.com

wes.bodenhamer@skccom.com
Lloyd Prough or Support 877-696-7228
7000053962

20-1099302

bring learning to life”



Unified AV Systems, Inc. Please send arders to: Allen Lamb

5100 Old Pineville Road Phone: (800) 527-9497
Charlotte, NC 28217 Fax: (704) 527-9454
Email: allen@videosystem.com
On-Site Sales Support: Allen Lamb
Phone: (800) 527-9497
Fax: (704) 527-9494
Email: allen@videosystem.com
Technical Support: Mitch Barbato at mbarbato@videosystem.com
State of SC Vendor #: 06-57188-a12617
F.E.LLN.: 56-1748074
Integral Solutions Group Please send orders to: Keith Murphy
450 Wofford Street Phone: (BOD) 235-0767, ext 226
Spartanburg, SC 29304 Fax: (Be4) 574-1315
Email: sales@integralsg.com
On-Site Sales Support: Keith Murphy
Phone: (BB8) B54-2535
Fax: (864) 574-1315
Email: sales@integralsg.com
Technical Support: isgsupport@integralsg.com
State of SC Vendor #: 7000042184
F.E.lLN.: 57-0276334
School Specialty, Inc Please send orders to: School Specialty Customer Care
W6316 Design Drive Phone: 888-388-3224
Greenville, Wl 54942 Fax: 8858-388-6344
Email: orders@schoolspecialty.com
On-Site Sales Support: Jim Rochester
Phone: 803-315-0938
Fax: 803-407-3619
Email: Jim Rochester@schoolspecialty.com
Technical Support: Contact PolyVision Tech Support
State of SCVendor #: 7000048716

F.E.LLN.: 39-0971239



